
東京都シニア秋季水泳競技会

東京記録   3:15.20

競技No. : 16 男子 4x100m フリーリレー 予選

全年齢

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 2/4 学関東 筑波大 ﾂｸﾊﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 49.69  3:19.42
1 善野　　颯 ｾﾞﾝﾉ ﾊﾔﾃ 大3 24.01 49.69 49.69 (  0.63)
2 宮本　直輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ 大3 23.56 49.46 1:39.15 ( +0.18)
3 井上　嘉人 ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｲﾄ 大3 24.62 51.29 2:30.44 ( +0.23)
4 石川　大智 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 大3 23.29 48.98 3:19.42 ( +0.26)

2 2/5 学関東 専修大 ｾﾝｼｭｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 50.42  3:22.36
1 作本　一真 ｻｸﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ 大3 23.90 50.42 50.42 (  0.71)
2 中嶌　理貴 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｷ 大2 23.70 49.56 1:39.98 ( +0.14)
3 髙清水優大 ﾀｶｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 大1 24.42 51.00 2:30.98 ( +0.18)
4 小嶋　大蒼 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀｲｾｲ 大1 24.26 51.38 3:22.36 ( +0.18)

3 2/2 学関東 大東文化大 ﾀﾞｲﾄｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 52.66  3:27.67
1 金野　祥人 ｺﾝﾉ ｻｷﾄ 大2 24.88 52.66 52.66 (  0.61)
2 加藤　啓伍 ｶﾄｳ ｹｲｺﾞ 大2 24.87 52.36 1:45.02 ( +0.26)
3 増田　将太 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 大2 24.06 51.31 2:36.33 ( +0.13)
4 熊倉　来緒 ｸﾏｸﾗ ﾗｲｵ 大2 25.09 51.34 3:27.67 ( +0.52)

4 2/3 東  京 A・S・T A.S.T 一般 50.92  3:27.68
1 佐々木心良 ｻｻｷ ｺｺﾛ 大4 24.24 50.92 50.92 (  0.75)
2 福地　陸人 ﾌｸﾁ ﾘｸﾄ 大2 24.05 51.12 1:42.04 ( +0.09)
3 成澤　航平 ﾅﾘｻﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ 25.65 53.76 2:35.80 ( +0.46)
4 熊谷　　耀 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾃﾙ 大1 24.41 51.88 3:27.68 ( +0.24)

5 2/6 学関東 拓殖大 ﾀｸｼｮｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 51.36  3:32.62
1 石橋　　諒 ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾘｮｳ 大2 24.84 51.36 51.36 (  0.72)
2 樋口　敬太 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｹｲﾀ 大3 25.38 52.83 1:44.19 ( +0.56)
3 仕黒　詠士 ｼｸﾞﾛ ｴｲｼﾞ 大2 25.39 53.21 2:37.40 ( +0.19)
4 久保　佑月 ｸﾎﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 大1 26.60 55.22 3:32.62 ( +0.31)

6 2/7 学関東 東京都市大 ﾄｳﾄｼﾀﾞｲ 大学 52.97  3:35.69
1 小峯　拓樹 ｺﾐﾈ ﾋﾛｷ 大3 25.57 52.97 52.97 (  0.65)
2 梶本翔太郎 ｶｼﾞﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 大4 26.46 54.82 1:47.79 ( +0.32)
3 阿部賢太郎 ｱﾍﾞ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 大1 25.75 53.81 2:41.60 ( +0.42)
4 尾﨑　里久 ｵｻﾞｷ ﾘｸ 大3 25.89 54.09 3:35.69 ( +0.40)

7 1/3 東  京 三菱UFJ銀行 MUFGbank 一般 54.66  3:36.82
1 山下　晃一 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺｳｲﾁ 26.08 54.66 54.66 (  0.59)
2 荻本　雄樹 ｵｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 25.13 53.79 1:48.45 ( +0.23)
3 佐藤　一輝 ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 25.41 53.73 2:42.18 ( +0.21)
4 福貴田佳佑 ﾌｷﾀ ｹｲｽｹ 25.51 54.64 3:36.82 ( +0.14)

8 2/1 東  京 L!NX L!NX 一般 52.44  3:38.11
1 根岸　達也 ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾀﾂﾔ 24.85 52.44 52.44 (  0.62)
2 石川　和樹 ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ 24.60 52.63 1:45.07 ( +0.31)
3 内田　裕希 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 26.69 56.15 2:41.22 ( +0.29)
4 深野　裕輔 ﾌｶﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ 26.73 56.89 3:38.11 ( +0.43)

9 2/8 東  京 LB LB 一般 55.45  3:41.24
1 中川　和也 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾔ 26.22 55.45 55.45 (  0.70)
2 赤地　大介 ｱｶﾁ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 27.29 58.57 1:54.02 ( +0.20)
3 小島　駿紀 ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｷ 26.21 54.44 2:48.46 ( +0.33)
4 藤田　卓己 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｸﾐ 大4 25.02 52.78 3:41.24 ( +0.17)

10 1/5 東  京 東工大大学院 TitechM 一般 59.09  3:45.12
1 安武　俊樹 ﾔｽﾀｹ ﾄｼｷ 28.27 59.09 59.09 (  0.66)
2 山口　英真 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｴｲｼﾝ 25.92 54.19 1:53.28 ( +0.48)
3 谷口　慎稀 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼｷ 26.34 55.97 2:49.25 ( +0.19)
4 渕上　正浩 ﾌﾁｳｴ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 26.54 55.87 3:45.12 ( +0.31)
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東京都シニア秋季水泳競技会

東京記録   3:15.20

競技No. : 16 男子 4x100m フリーリレー 予選

全年齢

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

11 1/6 学関東 横浜市立大 ﾖｺﾊﾏｼﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:00.18  3:48.02
1 稲福　　慶 ｲﾅﾌｸ ｹｲ 大4 28.81 1:00.18 1:00.18 (  0.62)
2 葛西　佳朗 ｶｻｲ ﾖｼｱｷ 大2 24.77 52.04 1:52.22 ( +0.12)
3 林田　瑞樹 ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ 大2 28.25 57.94 2:50.16 ( +0.39)
4 渡瀬　陽太 ﾜﾀｾ ﾋﾅﾀ 大1 27.36 57.86 3:48.02 ( +0.30)

12 1/4 学関東 埼玉大 ｻｲﾀﾏﾀﾞｲ 大学 58.31  3:49.52
1 小林　治永 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼﾞｴｲ 大1 27.99 58.31 58.31 (  0.81)
2 田島　駆琉 ﾀｼﾏ ｶｹﾙ 大2 26.37 55.19 1:53.50 ( +0.20)
3 清水　　海 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｲ 大3 28.48 1:00.81 2:54.31 ( +0.40)
4 石井　真生 ｲｼｲ ﾏｻｷ 大3 26.03 55.21 3:49.52 ( +0.19)
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